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ELITE AVENIR TRIO FEMME GAC

Pos. Club Ensemble Score Total

1
ANTIBES - OLYMPIQUE ANTIBES JUAN LES

PINS TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTIQUE
ACROBATIQUE

Ensemble 3
Juliette MORELLI

Anastasia CHAMBIN
Maelys ROUSSEAU

Total

Exé.

Pén.

Art.

Diff.

30.499

2 LYON - LYON GR

Ensemble 4
Ania OUALI

Enora QUINCY-PINGEON
Zélie RIVOAL

Total

Exé.

Pén.

Art.

Diff.

30.032

3 MONACO - FEMINA SPORTS DE MONACO

Ensemble 2
Albane ROSADO

Charlotte MCNISH
Malia RIETH PRAT

Total

Exé.

Pén.

Art.

Diff.

29.798

4
ANTIBES - OLYMPIQUE ANTIBES JUAN LES

PINS TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTIQUE
ACROBATIQUE

Ensemble 4
Emna AIT HRA
Léna MAZZU

Elodie SIMPSON HUNT

Total

Exé.

Pén.

Art.

Diff.

29.165

24.966

16.400

0.000

8.066

0.500

3.566

1.900

0.000

1.666

-

24.933

16.333

0.000

7.700

0.900

3.066

1.666

0.000

1.400

-

5
TOULOUSE - COQUELICOT TOULOUSE

GYM

Ensemble 3
Capucine RENARD

Lisa GUERCI
Eloise JOSEPH

Total

Exé.

Pén.

Art.

Diff.

28.532

6 NEUVILLE S/SAONE - NEUVILLE GYM

Ensemble 3
Camille MATHOT

Ephyse BATTENTIER
Margot CARTET

Total

Exé.

Pén.

Art.

Diff.

27.999


